

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) P/w & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
4 Nos. vide TMSP (15)					
@ Rs. 2276.23/No. — Rs. 9105.00					
2) Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.163 Hec. vide TMSP (7)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec. — Rs. 8335.00					
3) Excavation for road way on soil					
66.65 m ³ vide TMSP (9)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ — Rs. 4943.00					
4) Const. of embankment with approved material					
66.65 m ³ vide TMSP (13)					
@ Rs. 29.57/m ³ — Rs. 1971.00					
5) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
(i) lead up to 100m					
87.94 m ³ vide TMSP (7)					
9.08 " vide TMSP (15)					
97.02 m ³					
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³ — Rs. 17000.00					
(ii) lead up to 100m					
Continuation Rs. 41354.00					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF. @	2520	207.00
(21/22) Painting on parapet wall					
41.28 m ² wide TMRP (16)					
@ RS. 97.18/m ²			Rs.	4012.00	
			Rs.	2524219.00	
Add GST + L.C. 12%			Rs.	328148.00	
Add S.F. 10%			Rs.	30291.00	
			Rs.	2882658.00	
0.25% below as per Agt.			Rs.	7207.00	
			Rs.	2875451.00	
Pay Previous Bill vide TMRP @				1958872.00	
			Rs.	916579.00	
Work has been completed as per specification and signed 07/03/22 I.E. 07/03/22 07/03/22 07/03/22					
W. G. 07/03/2022					